
DESCRIPTION

The UltraThin 4" LED Recessed Retrofit Luminaire is compatible with IC and Non-IC 4" New Construction,  
Remodeler and regular medium base screw-in housings. This Recessed LED Retrofit is dimmable, wet location 
approved and is Energy Star approved.

SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Die cast housing with metal trim

Electrical
Long life LED system complete with electrical driver to 
deliver the optimal performance.  LED’s available in 
3000K and 4000K with typical CRI: 80. 

 Projected life is 50,000 hours
9 Watt equivalent to 50 Watt halogen
12 Watt equivalent to 65 Watt halogen 

Ambient 
o otemperature -40 C to 40 C.

Finish
White, Brushed Nickel and Black trim

Warranty
5 years, 50,000+ hours

Compliance
cETLus and Energy Star

 ULTRATHIN 
4" LED RECESSED 

RETROFIT

Controls
Built-in integrated driver

Mounting
Trim includes friction blades to mount trim securely to 
housing

Beam Angle
o120
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Shielding
Diffused glass lens

Dimensions
OD 4-15/16" (125mm) x ID 3-15/16" (100mm)
Thickness 1-3/4" (45mm)  

Dimensions
OD 4-15/16" (125mm) x ID 3-15/16" (100mm)
Thickness 2" (50mm)  
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SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Gross Weight
RF-UTLED-S9W-3KWH 0.38kg / 0.84lbs

-4KWHRF-UTLED-S9W 0.38kg / 0.84lbs
RF-UTLED-S12W-3KWH 0.46kg / 1.01lbs
RF-UTLED-S12W-4KWH 0.46kg / 1.01lbs
RF-UTLED-S9W-3KBN 0.38kg / 0.84lbs
RF-UTLED-S9W-3KBN 0.38kg / 0.84lbs

0.46kg / 1.01lbs
RF-UTLED-S12W-4KBN 0.46kg / 1.01lbs
RF-UTLED-S9W-3KBK 0.38kg / 0.84lbs
RF-UTLED-S9W-3KBK 0.38kg / 0.84lbs
RF-UTLED-S12W-3KBK 0.46kg / 1.01lbs
RF-UTLED-S12W-4KBK 0.46kg / 1.01lbs

RF-UTLED-S12W-3KBN

Model No. Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Type

RF-UTLED-S9W-3KWH
RF-UTLED-S9W-4KWH
White

550
600

9
9

120
120

3000K
4000K

Standard
Standard

RF-UTLED-S12W-3KWH
RF-UTLED-S12W-4KWH
White

700
800

12
12

120
120

3000K
4000K

Standard
Standard

RF-UTLED-S9W-3KBN
RF-UTLED-S9W-4KBN
Brushed Nickel

550
600

9
9

120
120

3000K
4000K

Standard
Standard

RF-UTLED-S12W-3KBN
RF-UTLED-S12W-4KBN
Brushed Nickel

700
800

12
12

120
120

3000K
4000K

Standard
Standard

RF-UTLED-S9W-3KBK
RF-UTLED-S9W-4KBK
Black

550
600

9
9

120
120

3000K
4000K

Standard
Standard

RF-UTLED-S12W-3KBK
RF-UTLED-S12W-4KBK
Black

700
800

12
12

120
120

3000K
4000K

Standard
Standard
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Certification

NOTE: 
Lumens are estimated

Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd 
331 Amber Street, Markham, ON L3R 3J7 Canada

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
RF-UTLED-BA l Base adapter for GU10 

Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.  
If required, please consult EEL.   
 



Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd 
331 Amber Street, Markham, ON L3R 3J7 Canada
Tel: 905-415-8878 • 1-855-415-8878 | Fax: 905-415-8872 • 1-855-415-8872 
Email: marketing@eelighting.ca | URL: www.eelighting.ca
 

PHOTOMETRICS

Candlepower Zonal Lumen Summary

RF-UTLED-S9W-3K

S/MH(C0/180) = 1.2
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.32
Lumens: 577.21
Nominal Power: 9 W
Efficacy: 70.5 lm/W

 

Zonal Lumen Summary

Coefficient of Utilization

RF-UTLED-S9W-4K

S/MH(C0/180) = 1.20
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.30
Lumens: 571.29
Nominal Power: 9 W
Efficacy: 70.59  lm/W

 

Candlepower

Coefficient of Utilization

Candlepower

EELSS17W21
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Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.  
If required, please consult EEL.   
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PHOTOMETRICS

Coefficient of Utilization

RF-UTLED-S12W-3K

S/MH(C0/180) = 1.21
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.24
Lumens: 739.38
Nominal Power: 12 W
Efficacy: 67.11 lm/W

 

Candlepower Zonal Lumen Summary

Coefficient of Utilization

RF-UTLED-S12W-4K

S/MH(C0/180) = 1.21
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.31
Lumens: 821.53
Nominal Power: 12 W
Efficacy: 74.26  lm/W

 

Candlepower Zonal Lumen Summary

EELSS17W21

ULTRATHIN RETROFIT 4" 

Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.  
If required, please consult EEL.   
 


